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               Producer: 502 Lana Rae Sulkey, Show Date: 09/10/22              

                     Contact: Lana Rae Sulkey 970-216-0072                     

                 Location: Montrose Event Center, Cedaredge, CO                

                 B4B Open 4D -Saturday               

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 15.904 $445.00         Jenny Lorimor on Miss Guy Dashin              

   2nd 15.933 $364.00         Trudy Peterson on Frost Tyme                  

   3rd 15.984 $270.00         Kacey Carpenter on Shes A Natural Rock        

   4th 16.004 $175.00         Lana Sulkey on I See Somethinfamous (Gus)     

   5th 16.104 $ 94.00         Hayley Mazurek on Quick Fancy Baron           

   6th 16.124                 Jill Phelps on Spark of a Storm               

   7th 16.157                 Kacey Carpenter on Princess                   

   8th 16.163                 Grace Rooks on Chicks Shawnee Bug             

   9th 16.165                 Fred Hunter on Woody Bee Smooth               

  10th 16.188                 Marley Hammer on Joanie                       

  11th 16.226                 Amber Moore on Betty Bucks                    

  12th 16.242                 Jody Sheffield on Amplified Guy (Dynamite)    

  13th 16.254                 Dawn Harrison on Hannahmethemoney             

  14th 16.257                 Jenny Lorimor on Lena Cashin Queen            

  15th 16.273                 Stephanie Lujan on Miss Gold Hayes            

  16th 16.290                 Grace Rooks on BA Lookin To Dash              

  17th 16.334                 Marvella Phelps on CB Firebird Dash (Shazam)  

  18th 16.338                 Hannah Sanderson on Lady Afton Splash (Bug)   

  19th 16.339                 Tony Lewis on IAMA Shawnee Commander          

  20th 16.363                 Shannon Smith on VC Pistol Whipped            

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 16.416 $381.00         Grace Rooks on Quicks Last One (Arriba)       

   2nd 16.493 $312.00         Audra Penasa on Kitas Smooth Gal              

   3rd 16.494 $231.00         Faith Vickers on Runnin Renegade              

   4th 16.515 $150.00         Fred Hunter on Matallic Cajun Cat             

   5th 16.587 $ 81.00         Brittaney Cordova on SHR Starlight (Bourbon)  

   6th 16.627                 Kacy Stillings on One Quick Voyager           

   7th 16.663                 Amber Moore on Nasmune                        

   8th 16.671                 Trista Linsacum on Shez Fit to Fly            

   9th 16.690                 Mandy Rush on Falcons Fancy Pants             

  10th 16.699                 Mickie Fisher on FlyinOakieStyle              

  11th 16.786                 Whitney Wooley on Otta Be Te                  

  12th 16.789                 Angela Hindes on Sassy Starbright             

  13th 16.838                 Monica Smith on Just a Star Dude              

  14th 16.841                 Andy Urista on WM Ragdoll                     

  15th 16.855                 Tamara Baker on Ashalazoomin                  

  16th 16.895                 Alicia Flohr on Pocket full of Sparks         

  17th 16.899                 Taneal Braslin on A Wicked Bid                

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 16.964 $254.00         Mary Satterfield on True Blue Ditto           

   2nd 16.967 $208.00         Alicia Flohr on TS Perks Penny                



   3rd 17.055 $154.00         Lisa Hudson on Chicado Playboy                

   4th 17.090 $100.00         Abby Zellar on Slip Me Sum Wood (Trooper)     

   5th 17.125 $ 54.00         Amber Moore on Searchin for Chrome            

   6th 17.133                 Tess Gore on Champs Beauceephus               

   7th 17.144                 Tony Lewis on Illuminated Firewater           

   8th 17.159                 Karen Maxwell on Jackie Legs                  

   9th 17.162                 Jody Sheffield on J$ Ace N The Hole (Ace)     

  10th 17.176                 Abygale Bedow on Reba                         

  11th 17.181                 Sophie Hoffman on Process in Blue             

  12th 17.184                 Brittany Maynes on My Tiara Please            

  13th 17.231                 Ali Spaur on Zazu                             

  14th 17.245                 RaeLynn Macdonell on SLR Mr Amos              

  15th 17.314                 Gayla Shaefer on MS Dancing Straw             

                             4D Placings                                  

   1st 17.420 $191.00         Barb Steele on Rebel                          

   2nd 17.475 $156.00         Trista Linsacum on Sparkles n Whiskey         

   3rd 17.504 $116.00         Sophie Hoffman on CRS Dark Star (Duke)        

   4th 17.525 $ 75.00         Amber Moore on Watch me Streak to Fame        

   5th 17.539 $ 40.00         Kylie McCracken on Sky Blue Vodka             

   6th 17.598                 Deana Linn on Frenchmanslittledance           

   7th 17.616                 Brian Dickerson on Freckle Face Vanilla       

   8th 17.811                 Gayla Shaefer on Broadway Frost               

   9th 17.913                 Reanna O'Bar on Nowata Sign                   

  10th 17.952                 Ileen Lowder on Dirty Cat                     

  11th 18.102                 Bradin Brehm on GM Docs Dun It                

  12th 18.123                 Sarah Atchinson on RO Lil Liza James          

  13th 18.405                 Debora Lynn on Chocolate Mist DB              

  14th 18.707                 Barb Steele on Impecable Fantasy              

  15th 19.102                 Annie Bradshaw on Ace                         

  16th 19.121                 Kirsten Gallien on Pretty Skippers Cash       

  17th 19.175                 Jamie Pena on Jess La Fabulous (Boomer)       

N/T    400.000                Addi Carpenter on Shashoni                    

N/T    400.000                Trudy Peterson on Twenty Four Karat Fame      

N/T    400.000                Jenny Lorimor on Cfour Lady Cantina           

N/T    400.000                Courtney McCracken on Dineros French Money (Gr

N/T    400.000                Jennifer Hecht on My Feleena                  

N/T    400.000                Trudy Peterson on Kid Rockin Ta Fame          

N/T    400.000                Danielle Hoch on Blondie                      

N/T    415.566                Charlotte Kasten on DD Famous Red Fox (Zara)  

N/T    415.689                Tess Younger on Laico's First Nick Bar        

N/T    415.977                Rachel Huerkamp on Perfectly French           

N/T    416.012                Malayni Wangnild on Jestiny                   

N/T    416.133                Charlotte Kasten on Eysa Get Gone Girl (KiKi) 

N/T    416.332                Taneal Braslin on DC French Vanilla           

N/T    416.361                Shelby Wilson on Trendy Cat                   

N/T    416.673                Monica Smith on TM Habutual Steaker           

N/T    416.968                Mandy Rush on Firewater N Ice                 

N/T    417.411                Tara Olson on GSP Famous Sundance             

N/T    417.978                Shelley Cannon on Capricious Fraulein (Cappy) 



N/T    417.984                Audrey Bangert on Smoke N Blue Sailor         

N/T    418.639                Cassandra Brown on Reyna                      

N/T    419.075                Stephanie Hart on Star of Tana                

           B4B Jackpot -Saturday              

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 15.984 $116.00         Kacey Carpenter on Shes A Natural Rock        

   2nd 16.004 $ 87.00         Lana Sulkey on I See Somethinfamous (Gus)     

   3rd 16.104 $ 58.00         Hayley Mazurek on Quick Fancy Baron           

   4th 16.124 $ 29.00         Jill Phelps on Spark of a Storm               

   5th 16.157                 Kacey Carpenter on Princess                   

   6th 16.188                 Marley Hammer on Joanie                       

   7th 16.226                 Amber Moore on Betty Bucks                    

   8th 16.228                 Hannah Sanderson on Chutem up playgun (Chute) 

   9th 16.242                 Jody Sheffield on Amplified Guy (Dynamite)    

  10th 16.254                 Dawn Harrison on Hannahmethemoney             

  11th 16.363                 Shannon Smith on VC Pistol Whipped            

  12th 16.494                 Faith Vickers on Runnin Renegade              

  13th 16.663                 Amber Moore on Nasmune                        

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 16.699 $ 99.00         Mickie Fisher on FlyinOakieStyle              

   2nd 16.786 $ 74.00         Whitney Wooley on Otta Be Te                  

   3rd 16.841 $ 50.00         Addi Carpenter on Shashoni                    

   4th 17.107 $ 25.00         Tara Olson on GSP Famous Sundance             

   5th 17.125                 Amber Moore on Searchin for Chrome            

   6th 17.133                 Tess Gore on Champs Beauceephus               

   7th 17.162                 Jody Sheffield on J$ Ace N The Hole (Ace)     

   8th 17.176                 Abygale Bedow on Reba                         

   9th 17.181                 Sophie Hoffman on Process in Blue             

  10th 17.231                 Ali Spaur on Zazu                             

  11th 17.314                 Gayla Shaefer on MS Dancing Straw             

                              3D Placings                                  

   1st 17.420 $ 66.00         Barb Steele on Rebel                          

   2nd 17.504 $ 50.00         Sophie Hoffman on CRS Dark Star (Duke)        

   3rd 17.525 $ 33.00         Amber Moore on Watch me Streak to Fame        

   4th 17.710 $ 17.00         Shelley Cannon on Capricious Fraulein (Cappy) 

   5th 17.811                 Gayla Shaefer on Broadway Frost               

   6th 17.913                 Reanna O'Bar on Nowata Sign                   

   7th 18.037                 Jennifer Hecht on My Feleena                  

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 18.102 $ 50.00         Bradin Brehm on GM Docs Dun It                

   2nd 18.114 $ 37.00         Hayley Mazurek on Jessalittlebit              

   3rd 18.274 $ 25.00         Hadley Linsacum on Sparkles N Whiskey         

   4th 18.475 $ 12.00         Jennifer Hecht on Hot Shot                    

   5th 18.545                 Jace Rogers on Demi's Dudette                 

   6th 18.707                 Barb Steele on Impecable Fantasy              

   7th 18.878                 Debora Lynn on Chocolate Mist DB              

   8th 19.102                 Annie Bradshaw on Ace                         

   9th 19.511                 Stephany Kaylor on Barbie                     



N/T    415.977                Rachel Huerkamp on Perfectly French           

N/T    416.407                Andy Urista on Taris Chic                     

N/T    417.984                Audrey Bangert on Smoke N Blue Sailor         

N/T    419.075                Stephanie Hart on Star of Tana                

                 B4B Novice 3D -Saturday             

                              1D Placings                                  

   1st 16.157 $ 83.00         Kacey Carpenter on Princess                   

   2nd 16.494 $ 64.00         Faith Vickers on Runnin Renegade              

   3rd 16.841 $ 47.00         Addi Carpenter on Shashoni                    

   4th 17.025                 Abygale Bedow on Reba                         

   5th 17.107                 Tara Olson on GSP Famous Sundance             

   6th 17.133                 Tess Gore on Champs Beauceephus               

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 17.159 $ 65.00         Karen Maxwell on Jackie Legs                  

   2nd 17.162 $ 50.00         Jody Sheffield on J$ Ace N The Hole (Ace)     

   3rd 17.504 $ 36.00         Sophie Hoffman on CRS Dark Star (Duke)        

   4th 17.952                 Ileen Lowder on Dirty Cat                     

   5th 18.000                 Avree Brown on Colorado Gold Drift            

   6th 18.114                 Hayley Mazurek on Jessalittlebit              

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 18.247 $ 37.00         Stephany Kaylor on Barbie                     

   2nd 18.504 $ 28.00         Marvella Phelps on Wilma                      

   3rd 18.515 $ 21.00         Jace Rogers on Demi's Dudette                 

   4th 18.648                 Linda Tibbitts on Frost UR Self (Zoomie)      

   5th 18.707                 Barb Steele on Impecable Fantasy              

   6th 19.102                 Annie Bradshaw on Ace                         

   7th 19.206                 Jennifer Hecht on Hot Shot                    

   8th 19.739                 Marie Hoch on Cinch                           

   9th 19.758                 Courtney McCracken on Dineros French Money (Gr

  10th 21.616                 Lacie Cunningham on Raven                     

N/T    400.000                Trudy Peterson on Kid Rockin Ta Fame          

           B4B Pole Bending -Saturday            

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 20.932 $124.00         Marley Hammer on Joanie                       

   2nd 22.135 $ 95.00         Stephanie Lujan on Miss Gold Hayes            

   3rd 22.140 $ 69.00         Taneal Braslin on Dolly                       

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 23.161 $ 83.00         Sophie Hoffman on Process in Blue             

   2nd 23.174 $ 63.00         Abygale Bedow on Love This Cherry (Charity)   

   3rd 24.324 $ 46.00         Dawn Harrison on Hannahmethemoney             

   4th 24.563                 Gayla Shaefer on MS Dancing Straw             

   5th 24.590                 Taneal Braslin on A Wicked Bid                

   6th 24.691                 Avree Brown on Colorado Gold Drift            

   7th 24.921                 Karen Maxwell on Jackie Legs                  

   8th 25.594                 Audrey Bangert on Smoke N Blue Sailor         

   9th 25.600                 Ali Spaur on Zazu                             

  10th 25.842                 Bradin Brehm on GM Docs Dun It                



  11th 27.573                 Addi Carpenter on Shashoni                    

  12th 27.844                 RaeLynn Macdonell on SLR Mr Amos              

N/T    400.000                Sarah Atchinson on RO Lil Liza James          

N/T    400.000                Kylie McCracken on Sky Blue Vodka             

N/T    400.000                Stephany Kaylor on Barbie                     

N/T    400.000                Lacie Cunningham on Raven                     

N/T    421.524                Amber Moore on Nasmune                        

N/T    425.720                Kacey Carpenter on Shes A Natural Rock        

N/T    425.790                Lana Sulkey on I See Somethinfamous (Gus)     

N/T    430.028                Stephanie Hart on Star of Tana                

N/T    437.105                Jace Rogers on Demi's Dudette                 

                B4B Open 4D -Sunday                

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 15.483 $459.00         Trudy Peterson on Frost Tyme                  

   2nd 15.812 $375.00         Tess Younger on Laico's First Nick Bar        

   3rd 15.830 $278.00         Lana Sulkey on I See Somethinfamous (Gus)     

   4th 15.879 $181.00         Charlotte Kasten on Eysa Get Gone Girl (KiKi) 

   5th 15.916 $ 97.00         Grace Rooks on Chicks Shawnee Bug             

   6th 15.926                 Donna Irvin on Ikes Easy Cash                 

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 15.986 $393.00         Jody Sheffield on Amplified Guy (Dynamite)    

   2nd 16.026 $322.00         Taneal Braslin on A Wicked Bid                

   3rd 16.041 $238.00         Jenny Lorimor on Miss Guy Dashin              

   4th 16.074 $155.00         Amber Moore on Betty Bucks                    

   5th 16.140 $ 83.00         Trista Linsacum on Shez Fit to Fly            

   6th 16.141                 Rachel Huerkamp on Perfectly French           

   7th 16.145                 Fred Hunter on Woody Bee Smooth               

   8th 16.189                 Donna Irvin on Alabama Hannah                 

  9th 16.191                 Stephanie Lujan on Miss Gold Hayes            

  10th 16.232                 Faith Vickers on Runnin Renegade              

  11th 16.246                 Hayley Mazurek on Quick Fancy Baron           

  12th 16.295                 Jamie Pena on Jess La Fabulous (Boomer)       

  13th 16.308                 Shannon Smith on VC Pistol Whipped            

  14th 16.318                 Grace Rooks on BA Lookin To Dash              

  15th 16.369                 Tess Gore on Champs Beauceephus               

  16th 16.371                 Jenny Lorimor on Lena Cashin Queen            

  17th 16.406                 Amber Moore on Nasmune                        

  18th 16.426                 Malayni Wangnild on Jestiny                   

  19th 16.429                 Mandy Rush on Falcons Fancy Pants             

  20th 16.436                 Taneal Braslin on DC French Vanilla           

  21st 16.472                 Dani Garrett on DG Hell of a Riot             

  22nd 16.482                 RaeLynn Macdonell on SLR Mr Amos              

                              3D Placings                                  

   1st 16.488 $262.00         Hannah Sanderson on Lady Afton Splash (Bug)   

   2nd 16.489 $214.00         Grace Rooks on Quicks Last One (Arriba)       

   3rd 16.504 $159.00         Amber Moore on Searchin for Chrome            

   4th 16.542 $103.00         Marvella Phelps on CB Firebird Dash (Shazam)  

   5th 16.571 $ 56.00         Alicia Flohr on Pocket full of Sparks         



   6th 16.704                 Mandy Rush on Firewater N Ice                 

   7th 16.706                 Mickie Fisher on FlyinOakieStyle              

   8th 16.733                 Tamara Baker on Ashalazoomin                  

   9th 16.766                 Brian Dickerson on First Down Bronsin         

  10th 16.800                 Whitney Wooley on Otta Be Te                  

  11th 16.803                 Miranda Hammer on LJ                          

  12th 16.816                 Sophie Hoffman on Process in Blue             

  13th 16.828                 Miranda Hammer on Diva                        

  14th 16.834                 Chevelle Reed on Leos Faith Starr             

  15th 16.837                 Brittaney Cordova on SHR Starlight (Bourbon)  

  16th 16.874                 Karen Maxwell on Jackie Legs                  

  17th 16.934                 Gayla Shaefer on MS Dancing Straw             

                               4D Placings                                  

   1st 16.991 $197.00         Trista Linsacum on Sparkles n Whiskey         

   2nd 16.996 $161.00         Alicia Flohr on TS Perks Penny                

   3rd 17.001 $119.00         Brittany Maynes on My Tiara Please            

   4th 17.080 $ 77.00         Chelsea Hotchkiss on Luna                     

   5th 17.104 $ 42.00         Anna Claire Melzer on CTG Leavinem on Fire    

   6th 17.163                 Abygale Bedow on Reba                         

   7th 17.180                 Addi Carpenter on Shashoni                    

   8th 17.240                 Courtney McCracken on Dineros French Money (Gr

   9th 17.319                 Angela Hindes on Sassy Starbright             

  10th 17.435                 Jennifer Hecht on My Feleena                  

  11th 17.544                 Barb Steele on Rebel                          

  12th 17.571                 Shelley Cannon on Capricious Fraulein (Cappy) 

  13th 17.609                 Ileen Lowder on Dirty Cat                     

  14th 17.619                 Danielle Hoch on Blondie                      

  15th 17.761                 Sophie Hoffman on CRS Dark Star (Duke)        

  16th 17.780                 Rori Cresto on Bear                           

  17th 17.824                 Audrey Bangert on Smoke N Blue Sailor         

  18th 17.912                 Kylie McCracken on Sky Blue Vodka             

  19th 17.916                 Dallas Williamson on ShezMy Whiskey Girl      

  20th 18.014                 Kirsten Gallien on Pretty Skippers Cash       

  21st 18.111                 Jenny Lorimor on Cfour Lady Cantina           

  22nd 18.272                 Amber Moore on Watch me Streak to Fame        

  23rd 18.328                 Annie Bradshaw on Ace                         

  24th 18.404                 Barb Steele on Impecable Fantasy              

  25th 18.421                 Brian Dickerson on Freckle Face Vanilla       

  26th 18.526                 Debora Lynn on Chocolate Mist DB              

  27th 18.596                 Arthene Robins on Promise                     

  28th 18.604                 Tawnya Fry on Choctaws Lil SureShot           

  29th 18.608                 Reanna O'Bar on Nowata Sign                   

  30th 18.613                 Stephanie Hart on Star of Tana                

  31st 18.626                 Sarah Atchinson on RO Lil Liza James          

  32nd 18.865                 Cassandra Brown on Reyna                      

  33rd 23.780                 Sarah LeValley on MQH Miss Bright Frost       

N/T    400.000                Trudy Peterson on Kid Rockin Ta Fame          

N/T    400.000                Dawn Harrison on Hannahmethemoney             

N/T    400.000                Tony Lewis on Illuminated Firewater           



N/T    400.000                Abby Zellar on Slip Me Sum Wood (Trooper)     

N/T    415.867                Charlotte Kasten on DD Famous Red Fox (Zara)  

N/T    415.946                Jill Phelps on Spark of a Storm               

N/T    416.281                Kacey Carpenter on Shes A Natural Rock        

N/T    416.295                Shelby Wilson on Trendy Cat                   

N/T    416.368                Marley Hammer on Joanie                       

N/T    416.526                Fred Hunter on Matallic Cajun Cat             

N/T    416.611                Kacey Carpenter on Princess                   

N/T    416.743                Trudy Peterson on Twenty Four Karat Fame      

N/T    417.368                Andy Urista on WM Ragdoll                     

N/T    417.454                Tara Olson on GSP Famous Sundance             

N/T    417.695                Tony Lewis on IAMA Shawnee Commander          

                B4B Jackpot -Sunday               

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 15.830 $123.00         Lana Sulkey on I See Somethinfamous (Gus)     

   2nd 15.986 $ 93.00         Jody Sheffield on Amplified Guy (Dynamite)    

   3rd 16.074 $ 62.00         Amber Moore on Betty Bucks                    

   4th 16.141 $ 31.00         Rachel Huerkamp on Perfectly French           

   5th 16.150                 Hannah Sanderson on Lady Afton Splash (Bug)   

   6th 16.203                 Kacey Carpenter on Shes A Natural Rock        

   7th 16.232                 Faith Vickers on Runnin Renegade              

   8th 16.246                 Hayley Mazurek on Quick Fancy Baron           

   9th 16.308                 Shannon Smith on VC Pistol Whipped            

  10th 16.369                 Tess Gore on Champs Beauceephus               

  11th 16.406                 Amber Moore on Nasmune                        

  12th 16.432                 Dawn Harrison on Hannahmethemoney             

  13th 16.504                 Amber Moore on Searchin for Chrome            

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 16.706 $106.00         Mickie Fisher on FlyinOakieStyle              

   2nd 16.725 $ 79.00         Reanna O'Bar on Nowata Sign                   

   3rd 16.800 $ 53.00         Whitney Wooley on Otta Be Te                  

   4th 16.816 $ 26.00         Sophie Hoffman on Process in Blue             

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 16.834 $ 71.00         Chevelle Reed on Leos Faith Starr             

   2nd 16.934 $ 53.00         Gayla Shaefer on MS Dancing Straw             

   3rd 17.080 $ 35.00         Chelsea Hotchkiss on Luna                     

   4th 17.163 $ 18.00         Abygale Bedow on Reba                         

   5th 17.180                 Addi Carpenter on Shashoni                    

   6th 17.246                 Tara Olson on GSP Famous Sundance             

   7th 17.284                 Kacey Carpenter on Princess                   

   8th 17.435                 Jennifer Hecht on My Feleena                  

   9th 17.544                 Barb Steele on Rebel                          

  10th 17.571                 Shelley Cannon on Capricious Fraulein (Cappy) 

  11th 17.619                 Angela Hindes on Sassy Starbright             

  12th 17.761                 Sophie Hoffman on CRS Dark Star (Duke)        

  13th 17.780                 Rori Cresto on Bear                           

  14th 17.824                 Audrey Bangert on Smoke N Blue Sailor         

  15th 17.867                 Dallas Williamson on ShezMy Whiskey Girl      



                             4D Placings                                  

   1st 17.993 $ 53.00         Hadley Linsacum on Sparkles N Whiskey         

   2nd 18.101 $ 40.00         Tawnya Fry on Choctaws Lil SureShot           

   3rd 18.119 $ 26.00         Arthene Robins on Promise                     

   4th 18.272 $ 13.00         Amber Moore on Watch me Streak to Fame        

   5th 18.328                 Annie Bradshaw on Ace                         

   6th 18.365                 Stephany Kaylor on Barbie                     

   7th 18.404                 Barb Steele on Impecable Fantasy              

Tie    18.404                 Hayley Mazurek on Jessalittlebit              

   9th 18.561                 Jennifer Hecht on Hot Shot                    

  10th 18.613                 Stephanie Hart on Star of Tana                

  11th 18.827                 Debora Lynn on Chocolate Mist DB              

N/T    415.946                Jill Phelps on Spark of a Storm               

N/T    416.368                Marley Hammer on Joanie                       

N/T    417.622                Andy Urista on Taris Chic                     

N/T    420.543                Jace Rogers on Demi's Dudette       

             B4B Novice 3D -Sunday              

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 16.232 $ 94.00         Faith Vickers on Runnin Renegade              

  2nd 16.369 $ 72.00         Tess Gore on Champs Beauceephus               

  3rd 16.542 $ 53.00         Marvella Phelps on CB Firebird Dash (Shazam)  

   4th 16.874                 Karen Maxwell on Jackie Legs                  

   5th 17.180                 Addi Carpenter on Shashoni                    

   6th 17.227                 Abygale Bedow on Reba                         

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 17.240 $ 73.00         Courtney McCracken on Dineros French Money (Gr

   2nd 17.246 $ 56.00         Tara Olson on GSP Famous Sundance             

   3rd 17.284 $ 41.00         Kacey Carpenter on Princess                   

   4th 17.351                 Avree Brown on Colorado Gold Drift            

   5th 17.609                 Ileen Lowder on Dirty Cat                     

   6th 17.761                 Sophie Hoffman on CRS Dark Star (Duke)        

   7th 17.852                 Mandy Rush on Down N The Firewater            

                               3D Placings                                  

   1st 18.328 $ 42.00         Annie Bradshaw on Ace                         

   2nd 18.404 $ 28.00         Hayley Mazurek on Jessalittlebit              

Tie    18.404 $ 28.00         Barb Steele on Impecable Fantasy              

   4th 18.428                 Marvella Phelps on Wilma                      

   5th 18.515                 Stephany Kaylor on Barbie                     

   6th 18.561                 Jennifer Hecht on Hot Shot                    

   7th 18.604                 Tawnya Fry on Choctaws Lil SureShot           

   8th 19.176                 Lacie Cunningham on Raven                     

   9th 19.237                 Marie Hoch on Cinch                           

  10th 20.500                 Linda Tibbitts on Frost UR Self (Zoomie)      

  11th 22.186                 Tawnya Fry on Box S Flashin Jack              

N/T    400.000                Trudy Peterson on Kid Rockin Ta Fame          

N/T    418.959                Jace Rogers on Demi's Dudette                 



                 B4B Pole Bending -Sunday             

                               1D Placings                                  

   1st 20.830 $119.00         Jody Sheffield on Amplified Guy (Dynamite)    

   2nd 21.594 $ 91.00         Taneal Braslin on Dolly                       

   3rd 21.652 $ 66.00         Taneal Braslin on A Wicked Bid                

   4th 21.818                 Amber Moore on Nasmune                        

   5th 22.625                 Avree Brown on Colorado Gold Drift            

                               2D Placings                                  

   1st 22.997 $ 79.00         Sophie Hoffman on Process in Blue             

   2nd 23.315 $ 61.00         Rori Cresto on Bear                           

   3rd 23.341 $ 44.00         Chevelle Reed on Leos Faith Starr             

   4th 23.473                 Dawn Harrison on Hannahmethemoney             

   5th 23.753                 Abygale Bedow on Love This Cherry (Charity)   

  6th 23.972                 Karen Maxwell on Jackie Legs                  

   7th 24.060                 Dallas Williamson on ShezMy Whiskey Girl      

  8th 24.091                 Lacie Cunningham on Raven                     

  9th 25.622                 RaeLynn Macdonell on SLR Mr Amos              

  10th 26.293                 Kylie McCracken on Sky Blue Vodka             

  11th 31.590                 Jace Rogers on Demi's Dudette                 

N/T    400.000                Addi Carpenter on Shashoni                    

N/T    400.000                Gayla Shaefer on MS Dancing Straw             

N/T    421.835                Stephanie Lujan on Miss Gold Hayes            

N/T    422.344                Audrey Bangert on Smoke N Blue Sailor         

N/T    423.288                Lana Sulkey on I See Somethinfamous (Gus)     

N/T    424.185                Sarah Atchinson on RO Lil Liza James          

N/T    427.343                Stephany Kaylor on Barbie                     


